
Interlagos (4.314 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

Classificação C250, 9/12/2017 17:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:48

Start : 17:20, End : 17:40

1 49.498 38.298 46.836 3:03.039 17:23:15 3:03.039
2 46.405 34.759 43.748 2:04.912 17:25:20 5:07.951
3 45.566 34.934 43.512 2:04.012 17:27:24 7:11.963
4 45.534 34.764 43.414 2:03.712 17:29:28 9:15.675
5 45.619 43.283 17:31:32 11:19.240
6 45.531 34.782 43.697 2:04.010 17:33:36 13:23.250
7 34.745 43.538 2:03.596 17:35:39 15:26.846
8 45.848 34.964 2:04.017 17:37:43 17:30.863
9 45.531 35.009 43.366 2:03.906 17:39:47 19:34.769
10 45.797 34.689 43.662 2:04.148 17:41:51 21:38.917

1 48.296 50.088 45.255 2:35.466 17:22:48 2:35.466
2 1:22.202 35.069 44.050 2:41.321 17:25:29 5:16.787
3 45.375 43.401 2:03.045 17:27:32 7:19.832
4 45.124 34.354 17:29:35 9:22.289
5 34.294 53.189 Pit In 17:31:47 11:34.771
6 2:34.202 35.020 43.382 3:52.604 17:35:40 15:27.375
7 45.334 44.078 43.006 2:12.418 17:37:52 17:39.793
8 45.306 34.371 43.253 2:02.930 17:39:55 19:42.723
9 45.134 34.489 42.999 2:02.622 17:41:58 21:45.345

1 51.125 41.025 48.984 2:44.959 17:22:57 2:44.959
2 55.389 36.420 45.888 2:17.697 17:25:15 5:02.656
3 46.703 35.591 44.024 2:06.318 17:27:21 7:08.974
4 46.488 35.755 43.941 2:06.184 17:29:27 9:15.158
5 46.469 42.470 1:02.013 2:30.952 17:31:58 11:46.110
6 57.492 2:16.007 17:34:14 14:02.117
7 46.294 35.584 43.617 2:05.495 17:36:20 16:07.612
8 46.332 35.896 43.975 2:06.203 17:38:26 18:13.815
9 35.354 43.826 17:40:31 20:19.155

1 53.137 41.583 48.990 2:44.420 17:22:57 2:44.420
2 55.200 35.749 45.219 2:16.168 17:25:13 5:00.588
3 44.810 33.914 42.720 2:01.444 17:27:14 7:02.032
4 17:29:15 9:02.750
5 49.598 1:00.534 1:02.828 2:52.960 17:32:08 11:55.710
6 44.773 33.879 42.953 2:01.605 17:34:10 13:57.315
7 44.607 34.131 43.188 2:01.926 17:36:12 15:59.241
8 44.547 34.288 44.080 2:02.915 17:38:14 18:02.156
9 45.354 38.768 1:00.335 Pit In 17:40:39 20:26.613

1 1:00.084 38.460 43.677 3:39.698 17:23:52 3:39.698
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

Classificação C250, 9/12/2017 17:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:48

Start : 17:20, End : 17:40

2 45.097 42.521 2:01.769 17:25:54 5:41.467
3 34.184 17:27:55 7:42.968
4 45.123 34.506 42.699 2:02.328 17:29:58 9:45.296
5 44.883 44.832 52.303 2:22.018 17:32:20 12:07.314
6 45.283 39.088 1:05.388 Pit In 17:34:49 14:37.073
7 2:28.624 37.226 44.452 3:50.302 17:38:40 18:27.375
8 44.886 36.070 1:06.080 Pit In 17:41:07 20:54.411

1 51.144 38.696 46.371 2:31.813 17:22:44 2:31.813
2 47.171 35.330 44.190 2:06.691 17:24:51 4:38.504
3 47.165 35.628 46.149 2:08.942 17:27:00 6:47.446
4 46.575 36.092 44.312 2:06.979 17:29:07 8:54.425
5 56.800 36.837 45.729 2:19.366 17:31:26 11:13.791
6 46.682 35.794 45.219 2:07.695 17:33:34 13:21.486
7 17:35:39 15:26.667
8 49.963 35.249 43.898 2:09.110 17:37:48 17:35.777
9 46.987 35.420 43.929 2:06.336 17:39:54 19:42.113
10 47.383 35.712 57.615 Pit In 17:42:15 22:02.823

1 48.956 35.756 44.334 2:25.981 17:22:38 2:25.981
2 45.475 34.777 43.358 2:03.610 17:24:42 4:29.591
3 45.611 42.151 58.887 Pit In 17:27:09 6:56.240
4 1:13.390 34.765 2:30.660 17:29:39 9:26.900
5 48.245 36.009 48.292 2:12.546 17:31:52 11:39.446
6 45.284 42.899 17:33:55 13:42.203
7 45.280 35.340 43.102 2:03.722 17:35:58 15:45.925
8 34.939 43.319 2:03.363 17:38:02 17:49.288
9 45.149 34.803 43.404 2:03.356 17:40:05 19:52.644
10 45.139 35.088 43.294 2:03.521 17:42:08 21:56.165

1 49.195 38.137 46.277 3:08.222 17:23:21 3:08.222
2 48.006 36.194 46.524 2:10.724 17:25:31 5:18.946
3 46.920 36.076 44.806 2:07.802 17:27:39 7:26.748
4 47.098 35.628 44.061 2:06.787 17:29:46 9:33.535
5 47.582 35.642 44.213 2:07.437 17:31:53 11:40.972
6 43.774 17:33:59 13:46.855
7 46.901 35.629 2:06.284 17:36:05 15:53.139
8 58.812 36.034 43.938 2:18.784 17:38:24 18:11.923
9 47.066 35.821 45.381 2:08.268 17:40:33 20:20.191

1 49.988 37.949 45.078 3:14.372 17:23:27 3:14.372
2 46.832 36.679 44.729 2:08.240 17:25:35 5:22.612
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

Classificação C250, 9/12/2017 17:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:48

Start : 17:20, End : 17:40

3 47.103 35.955 44.031 2:07.089 17:27:42 7:29.701
4 46.744 35.606 43.636 2:05.986 17:29:48 9:35.687
5 46.534 35.574 43.923 2:06.031 17:31:54 11:41.718
6 46.873 35.720 17:34:00 13:47.490
7 59.117 38.301 44.150 2:21.568 17:36:21 16:09.058
8 46.441 35.864 43.885 2:06.190 17:38:28 18:15.248
9 44.322 2:05.812 17:40:33 20:21.060

1 50.093 35.601 43.410 2:43.420 17:22:56 2:43.420
2 46.099 34.687 43.184 2:03.970 17:25:00 4:47.390
3 48.646 39.416 43.467 2:11.529 17:27:11 6:58.919
4 45.680 34.574 42.902 2:03.156 17:29:14 9:02.075
5 45.484 42.804 2:02.843 17:31:17 11:04.918
6 45.288 34.607 42.883 2:02.778 17:33:20 13:07.696
7 45.254 34.643 17:35:23 15:10.345
8 45.202 34.836 42.910 2:02.948 17:37:26 17:13.293
9 45.216 34.840 42.969 2:03.025 17:39:29 19:16.318
10 34.740 43.385 2:03.307 17:41:32 21:19.625

1 55.444 37.627 46.562 3:44.512 17:23:57 3:44.512
2 47.517 35.822 1:20.384 2:43.723 17:26:41 6:28.235
3 48.165 36.265 44.825 2:09.255 17:28:50 8:37.490
4 47.217 36.191 44.603 2:08.011 17:30:58 10:45.501
5 47.232 35.963 44.520 2:07.715 17:33:06 12:53.216
6 46.421 36.344 44.225 2:06.990 17:35:13 15:00.206
7 46.595 35.677 44.414 2:06.686 17:37:19 17:06.892
8 46.550 35.808 44.164 2:06.522 17:39:26 19:13.414
9 17:41:32 21:19.563

1 53.411 37.075 44.757 3:56.145 17:24:08 3:56.145
2 47.118 36.438 45.106 2:08.662 17:26:17 6:04.807
3 46.354 35.780 44.074 2:06.208 17:28:23 8:11.015
4 46.507 35.493 2:05.679 17:30:29 10:16.694
5 46.575 36.158 44.163 2:06.896 17:32:36 12:23.590
6 46.537 35.360 43.870 2:05.767 17:34:42 14:29.357
7 46.153 35.635 43.707 2:05.495 17:36:47 16:34.852
8 43.820 17:38:52 18:40.066
9 46.428 35.736 1:17.595 Pit In 17:41:32 21:19.825

1 53.425 37.019 46.381 2:26.394 17:22:39 2:26.394
2 45.836 34.440 42.946 2:03.222 17:24:42 4:29.616
3 45.402 1:04.076 46.990 2:36.468 17:27:18 7:06.084
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

Classificação C250, 9/12/2017 17:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:48

Start : 17:20, End : 17:40

4 44.950 34.431 42.965 2:02.346 17:29:21 9:08.430
5 45.340 43.936 47.866 2:17.142 17:31:38 11:25.572
6 45.077 17:33:40 13:27.306
7 34.365 42.891 2:02.115 17:35:42 15:29.421
8 45.211 35.004 42.909 2:03.124 17:37:45 17:32.545
9 45.017 34.657 42.715 2:02.389 17:39:47 19:34.934
10 45.008 34.403 42.776 2:02.187 17:41:49 21:37.121

1 50.091 43.102 45.624 2:45.408 17:22:58 2:45.408
2 45.426 34.669 17:25:00 4:48.044
3 45.593 34.731 42.987 2:03.311 17:27:04 6:51.355
4 45.234 34.531 43.268 2:03.033 17:29:07 8:54.388
5 51.209 37.567 45.974 2:14.750 17:31:21 11:09.138
6 45.373 34.536 43.141 2:03.050 17:33:25 13:12.188
7 45.391 43.224 2:03.016 17:35:28 15:15.204
8 45.296 34.925 43.739 2:03.960 17:37:31 17:19.164
9 45.662 34.420 42.808 2:02.890 17:39:34 19:22.054
10 34.909 43.276 2:03.235 17:41:38 21:25.289

1 54.778 37.072 53.263 2:32.716 17:22:45 2:32.716
2 1:05.309 38.363 47.795 2:31.467 17:25:17 5:04.183
3 53.148 36.291 42.832 2:12.271 17:27:29 7:16.454
4 44.826 33.907 42.505 2:01.238 17:29:30 9:17.692
5 57.388 41.483 1:00.901 2:39.772 17:32:10 11:57.464
6 44.695 17:34:11 13:58.404
7 34.039 42.881 2:01.430 17:36:12 15:59.834
8 44.679 33.852 42.788 2:01.319 17:38:13 18:01.153
9 50.768 39.239 1:06.619 Pit In 17:40:50 20:37.779

1 1:00.039 1:13.257 Pit In 17:23:39 3:26.571

1 50.134 37.229 45.380 3:47.544 17:24:00 3:47.544
2 46.107 35.714 44.032 2:05.853 17:26:06 5:53.397
3 46.337 35.834 58.066 Pit In 17:28:26 8:13.634
4 2:23.126 38.275 45.267 3:46.668 17:32:13 12:00.302
5 46.177 35.601 44.070 2:05.848 17:34:18 14:06.150
6 46.035 44.001 2:05.430 17:36:24 16:11.580
7 46.039 35.805 44.140 2:05.984 17:38:30 18:17.564
8 35.441 17:40:35 20:22.639

1 48.059 39.969 45.248 2:54.486 17:23:07 2:54.486
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

Classificação C250, 9/12/2017 17:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:48

Start : 17:20, End : 17:40

2 46.576 36.639 55.427 2:18.642 17:25:25 5:13.128
3 46.947 35.884 2:06.565 17:27:32 7:19.693
4 46.263 35.961 43.964 17:29:38 9:25.881
5 46.296 44.224 2:06.264 17:31:44 11:32.145
6 54.165 42.305 44.800 2:21.270 17:34:06 13:53.415
7 36.020 45.352 2:07.552 17:36:13 16:00.967
8 46.238 36.000 44.000 2:06.238 17:38:20 18:07.205
- 1:00.778 43.271 - - - -

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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